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GARDENS & BALLROOM

Introductory Pricing

As our venue reopens under new ownership we're providing couples who secure a 2021-2022 date before March 1st, 2021 special rates as outlined

below.

Day Rates

Day rates include use of ballroom, main house (including caterers kitchen, bridal suite, and
groom level), as well as, all exterior areas (pool decking, barn exterior, pond, gardens, patio,

gazebos, etc). All rental also include tables, chairs, and venue access from 10am-10pm.

Two-Day Rental

Available to clients who wish to reserve the day before for rehearsal and set up time, as well

as, a dinner and/or overnight stay.

"Night of" Stay Over

Couples who hold their event on a Sunday have the option to spend their first night on-site in

one of our upstairs Victorian Suites.

Monday-Thursday
Friday or Sunday

Saturday

Thursday-Friday
Friday-Saturday

Saturday-Sunday

$995

$1995

$2995

$2595
$3995

$3995

+$395



